

## Kids Stand-Up Comedy Becomes More Mainstream As A Virtual Kids Comedy Venue Is Launched

Comic Kids Central, a kids professional comedy troupe has launched its own virtual professional venue called Kids Comedy Jam (www.kidscomedyjam.com)

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, April 25, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Comic Kids Central ( www.comickidscentral.com ) launched its virtual venue in March 2021 called the Kids Comedy Jam ( www.kidscomedyjam.com ). The purpose of the venue is to facilitate the growing demand for kids' stand-up comedy. Mithun Sudarshan, the producer, and contact for the organization, says that the venue will be rented out to other organizations that wish to stage a kid's stand-up comedy performance. Sudarshan says that our company will also offer



complete production services, including live hosting and zoom platforms capable of accommodating large audiences. This will also include production design for the backdrops and unique backgrounds and themes for the performers.

Comic Kids Central is a kids comedy troupe that is based in New York. The comedy troupe members range from 10 – 17 years old and are located throughout the United States. Sudarshan says that expansion plans for Comic Kids Central become more of a mainstream provider of comedic products, venues, and opportunities for young up-and-coming comics. Kids Comedy Jam is the first virtual venue dedicated to kids' stand-up comedy. Sudarshan says that there is a demand for this type of entertainment as there are many schools training kids in this unique discipline. This year Kids Comedy Jam will also be holding stand-up competitions for kids.

## **About The Company**

Comic Kids Central is a kids comedy troupe that is based in New York. The comedy troupe members range from 10 – 17 years old and are located throughout the United States. Kids Comedy Central also owns and operates Kids Comedy Jam a virtual venue for kids stand up comedy.

For more information

Mithun Sudarshan Comic kids Central +1 347-349-8577 email us here Visit us on social media: Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/539393444

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.